HB 3095-1 (LC 4061) 3/28/19 (LHF/ps)

Requested by Representative NOSSE

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3095

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "Department of Human Ser-
- 2 vices" and insert "Oregon Health Authority".
- In line 8, delete "department" and insert "authority".
- In line 14, delete "Department of Human".
- In line 15, delete "Services" and insert "authority".
